1°T PLACE
2P PLACE
3R° PLACE
4™ PLACE
5™ PLACE
6'" PLACE
7™ PLACE
8™ PLACE
9™ PLACE
10™ PLACE

11™PLACE

Course Record:

(2012)

TIMES AND PLACING

THE GREAT RACE
2017

SSB Big Bucks
Anders Spinalators
The Dore Enchies
Dirty Boys Honey Badgers
Axis of Awesome
Black Oak Striders
Rugged Runners
Doo Dah Flying Circus
Greeno Flameouts

NA

NA

Commodore Enchies

44:23

45:39

49:53

50:06

57:44

58:00

58:47

59:09

1 hour 3 minutes

42:03



