TIMES AND PLACING THE GREAT RACE 2017

1 ST PLACE	SSB Big Bucks	44:23
2 ND PLACE	Anders Spinalators	45:39
3 RD PLACE	The Dore Enchies	49:53
4 TH PLACE	Dirty Boys Honey Badgers	50:06
5 TH PLACE	Axis of Awesome	57:44
6 TH PLACE	Black Oak Striders	58:00
7 TH PLACE	Rugged Runners	58:47
8 TH PLACE	Doo Dah Flying Circus	59:09
9 TH PLACE	Greeno Flameouts	1 hour 3 minutes
10 TH PLACE	NA	
11 TH PLACE	NA	

Course Record:	Commodore Enchies	42:03
(2012)		